COPPA PROMOZIONE

Data di inizio: 31-08-2016
Data di fine: 14-09-2016

Gironi

1&deg; TURNO - GIRONE 15

ARCHIVIO STAGIONE 2016/2017



1&deg; TURNO - GIRONE 15

Data di inizio: 31-08-2016
Data di fine: 14-09-2016

calendario

31-08-2016 PEDONA BOVES MDG 2-0 Brino 15',
20:30 Dalmasso 47' p.t.
via Vittorio
Veneto,
Borgo San
Dalmazzo
RIPOSA SAN SEBASTIANO ---
04-09-2016 BOVES MDG SAN SEBASTIANO 2-2 Giordano (B) 7/,
15:00 Trapani (S) 16' p.t.,
via Miha (B) 44",
Peveragno, Bonkoungou (S)
Boves 46' s.t.
RIPOSA PEDONA ---
14-09-2016 SAN SEBASTIANO PEDONA 2-1
20:30
via Campo,
fraz. San
Sebastiano -
Fossano

RIPOSA BOVES MDG ---



SQUADRA

SAN SEBASTIANO
PEDONA
BOVES MDG

PT

NN

\%
1
1
0

classifica

R O r Z

R =, O T

GF

GS

DR



PRIMA SQUADRA STAGIONE 2016/2017

cognome e
nome

castellino fabrizio
cavallo simone
cerrato tommaso
durando giovanni
dutto giorgio
gazzera andrea
ghisolfi maurizio
giacosa matteo

giordanengo
matteo

giordano alberto
giorsetti gabriele
grosso federico
marino nicola
massucco nhicola
miha sabri
peano luca
guaranta matteo
raimondi marzio
sidoli nicolo’

cognome e
nome

cicotero ivano

dalmasso
"potter" alberto

giordanino fabio
giordano fabrizio
giordano pier
biagio

licusati giuseppe
manzone fulvio
rossi franco

data di nascita

data di nascita

09-06-1973
03-07-1979

29-08-1984
27-08-1974
30-12-1963

04-02-1964
29-05-1961
12-09-1958

PROMOZIONE

gli atleti

data di nascita

15/08/1985
12/03/1997
23/09/1986
05/10/1992
10/04/1999
28/04/1997
31/03/1993
10/06/1992
06/01/1989

26/04/1998
23/09/1995
30/03/1995
11/05/1996
01/01/1999
18/06/1997
04/02/1997
29/07/1993
30/04/1988
05/10/1995

Staff tecnico

ruolo
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squadra

promozione
promozione

promozione
promozione
promozione

promozione
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promozione

squadra

promozione
promozione
promozione
promozione
promozione
promozione
promozione
promozione
promozione

promozione
promozione
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Gli sponsor

Armando Citroen

Biemme


http://http://www.armandocitroen.it/
http://http://www.biemmemacagno.it/

